204

SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY

B.P.E. & S. SEMESTER-IV (CBCS) EXAMINATION OF SUMMER-2025

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY

TIME : 09.00 AM To 12.00 NOON

DAY DATE SUBJECT
Thursday 29-05-2025 | Basic of Sports Training
Saturday 31-05-2025 Method of Phy. Education
Tuesday 03-06-2025 Olympic Movement
Thursday 05-06-2025 | Adopted Phy. Education
Monday 16-06-2025 | # Environmental Studies
( # TIME : 02.00 PM To 05.00 PM )

B.P.E. & S. SEMESTER-V (CBCS) EXAMINATION OF SUMMER-2025

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY

TIME : 09.00 AM To 12.00 NOON

DAY DATE SUBJECT
Monday 21-04-2025 Professional Preparation in Physical Education and Sports.
Wednesday 23-04-2025 | Test and Measurement in Physical Education
Friday 25-04-2025 | Research method in Health Physical Education& Recreation
Monday 28-04-2025 | Wellness and Fitness

B.P.E. & S. SEMESTER-VI (CBCS) EXAMINATION OF SUMMER-2025

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY

TIME : 02.00 PM To 05.00 PM

DAY DATE SUBJECT
Monday 26-05-2025 Paper-l  Language (Marathi / Hindi/ English)
Wednesday 28-05-2025 | Paper-II Foundation of Physical Education
Friday 30-05-2025 Paper-Ill Anatomy
Monday 02-06-2025 | Paper-IV Fundamental of Computer in Physical Education

(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any)
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee,

AMRAVATI
DATE : 15/03/2025

(Dr.Nitin A. Koli)
Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation
Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University



